

Contact Information: Branden Happel Senior Manager, Public Relations (952) 887-8930, <u>branden.happel@toro.com</u>

For Immediate Release

The Toro Company Named to Newsweek's List of World's Most Trustworthy Companies

BLOOMINGTON, Minn. (September 26, 2023) – The Toro Company (NYSE: TTC), a leading global provider of solutions for the outdoor environment, has been named by *Newsweek* as one of the World's Most Trustworthy Companies for 2023. The inaugural list recognized 1,000 companies across 21 countries and 23 industries. Built around a culture of integrity and caring relationships, this recognition highlights the company's commitment to enriching the lives, communities and industries it serves by providing innovative solutions customers can trust.

"We are honored to be recognized by *Newsweek* as one of the most trustworthy companies," said Joanna Totsky, vice president, general counsel and corporate secretary at The Toro Company. "Inspired by our shared purpose, we remain committed to going above and beyond for all of our stakeholders each day. With our cultural values at the core of our actions, and a focus on winning the right way, we aspire to achieve even greater things in support of our communities, customers, business partners and one another."

Newsweek, in partnership with market researcher Statista, identified the World's Most Trustworthy Companies through an extensive survey of over 70,000 participants with companies selected based on three main pillars of trust: customer trust, investor trust and employee trust.

In addition to being named one of the World's Most Trustworthy Companies, TTC was also recognized by *Newsweek* as one of the Most Trustworthy Companies in America for 2023.

Click <u>here</u> to see the full list of the World's Most Trustworthy Companies for 2023. Click <u>here</u> to see the full list of the Most Trustworthy Companies in America for 2023.

About The Toro Company

The Toro Company (NYSE: TTC) is a leading worldwide provider of innovative solutions for the outdoor environment including turf and landscape maintenance, snow and ice management, underground utility construction, rental and specialty construction, and irrigation and outdoor lighting solutions. With net sales of \$4.5 billion in fiscal 2022, The Toro Company's global presence extends to more than 125 countries through a family of brands that includes Toro, Ditch Witch, Exmark, Spartan Mowers, BOSS Snowplow, Ventrac, American Augers, Trencor, Pope, Subsite Electronics, HammerHead, Radius HDD, Perrot, Hayter, Unique Lighting Systems, Irritrol, and Lawn-Boy. Through constant innovation and caring relationships built on trust and integrity, The Toro Company and its family of brands have built a legacy of excellence by helping customers work on golf courses, sports fields, construction sites, public green spaces, commercial and residential properties and agricultural operations. For more information, visit www.thetorocompany.com.